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ИЗМЕНЕНИЯ И ДОПОЛНЕНИЯ К КОМПЛЕКТОВАНИЮ от 01.09.2016 года

ГБОУ ДО ВО «СДЮСШОР водных видов спорта» отделения плавания

на 01.01.2017 года 

	№
	Ф. И. О.
	Программа
	    к-во

уч-ся
	НП 1
	НП 2 

	УТ 1-2 
   
	УТ 3-5
	СС 
	ВСМ

	1
	Калугина Татьяна Александровна
	спортивная подготовка
	нет
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	30
	2
	20
	8
	
	
	

	2
	Калугин Леонид Сергеевич
	спортивная подготовка
	28
	
	
	1
	11
	11
	5

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	нет
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Зяблов Геннадий Иванович
	спортивная подготовка
	23
	
	
	4
	18
	1
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	3
	
	1
	2
	
	
	

	4
	Дедуренко Елена Ивановна
	спортивная подготовка
	нет
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	30
	24
	6
	
	
	
	

	5
	Ефимова Людмила Юрьевна
	спортивная подготовка
	4
	
	
	
	4
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	36
	
	6
	30
	
	
	

	6
	Верещагин Антон Васильевич
	спортивная подготовка
	нет
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	38
	15
	10
	13
	
	
	

	7
	Вдовин Сергей Юрьевич
	спортивная подготовка
	2
	
	
	
	2
	
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	34
	
	22
	12
	
	
	

	8
	Ахмарова Оксана Ноэльевна
	спортивная подготовка
	17
	
	
	3
	12
	2
	

	
	
	предпрофессиональная
	нет
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Итого по отделению
	245
	74/171
	41
	65
	8/65
	47
	14
	5
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